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Bib

4413
4384
4386
4409
4397
4408
4365
4392
4371
4380
4404
4372
4385
4460
4416

4351

4415
4378
4400
4410
4422
4407
4382
4364
4377
4388
4417
4421
4414
4360
4428
4411
4459
4366
4462
4461
4439
4363
4353
4405
4367
4381

Name

KAPETZOZ IQANNHZ
KONOMI AHMHTPHZXZ
NAAIAZ XPHETOZ
TZAMANHZ NANNHZ
NTABAAZ TEQPTIOZ
2TEIAKAKHZ EQPTIOZ
MPIBAZ IQANNHZ
MMOITZIOZ TEQPTIOZ
AOYNHZXZ I'QPIrox
KATZAPHZ XQTHPHX
MOYAIAYZ ©OEOAQPOZ
APOZ0% KQZTAZ
KOYPOTAQY INQPIrox
TPIQTHZ MAPIOX
KOYZTAZ TQPIroz

ANATNQZTOMNOYAOZ
MEQPTIOZ

XANAZA XPYZANGH
KAPA®AOZ XPHXTOX
MAZZI0Z NIKONAOZ
OOYZEKHZ NIKOZ
KOIkKOx XPHXTOX
Z[MHAIOMOYAOZ ANAPEAZ
KOAOKYGAZ MNMANATTQTHZ
MQTHX FrEQPTIOX
KAPAMMOYAHX IEPOOEOZ
NAMMNOZ KONZTANTINOZ
XPIZTOIMOYAOY MAIPH
FKANATZIOX XAPIZIOZ
NTPOYKAXZ XPHXTOX
FMANNIKOMOYAQY ®QTEINH
ZAMMAPAZ NMANATQTHX
PQTIAAHZ ©OEOPANHZ
MAZTPOKQXTAZ KON/NOX
AEMEPTZHZ TrEQPT10%
MOYZAKITHEZ AHMHTPHZ
KATMAIOX AAE=HX
MANATIQTOY XTAYPOX
MQTH NATAAIA

BAAXOZ MNMANATIQTHZ
POKOIMANOY AAOYPA
AEMEPTZHZ ANTQNIOX
KINTAZ MANOZX

nde AG

E g2 EE T EEEEEEZEETMT OE EEEEEEEEZEZEEEZSEZEZEEEKE

A30-44
A45-59
A30-44
A16-29
A30-44
A45-59
A16-29
A16-29
ABO+
A30-44
A45-59
A45-59
ABO+
A16-29
A45-59

A45-59

45-59
A60+
A30-44
A16-29
A30-44
ABO+
A45-59
ABO+
A45-59
A45-59
30-44
AGO+
A30-44
45-59
A45-59
A45-59
A16-29
A45-59
A16-29
A16-29
ABO+
30-44
A45-59
30-44
A16-29
A45-59

Time

0:30:57
0:34:06
0:34:56
0:35:30
0:35:33
0:35:45
0:36:33
0:37:24
0:37:57
0:38:45
0:39:21
0:39:25
0:39:26
0:40:42
0:40:43

0:41:05

0:41:48
0:41:48
0:42:20
0:42:54
0:42:55
0:43:13
0:43:48
0:44:06
0:44:32
0:44:42
0:44:48
0:45:09
0:45:12
0:45:51
0:45:52
0:46:12
0:46:23
0:47:39
0:47:48
0:47:55
0:48:22
0:48:49
0:49:00
0:49:10
0:49:10
0:49:54

Club

APOMEIZ MEZOAOITIOY
MYP KAI KINHZH
ANE=APTHTOZXZ

NMNOH MEZOAOITIOY
MATPA

2EO NATPAZ QAENOX
ANE=APTHTOZ
KATAIMANOZ

LEPANTO RUNNERS
APOMETZ AITOAIKOY
TO HMEPOAOTI'IO TOY APOMEA
AETIANTO
LEPANTORUNNERS

AEMANTO

ANE=APTHTH

EAAHNEZ BATPAXANOPQIOI
ANE=APTHTOZ

TPITQONAZ AOYTPAKIOY
AETIANTO

>EBAX MNATPAZ

ZYANOIOZ APOMEQN APTAX
MNEPXEBOX
ANE=APTHTOZX

TEAMHX>0%

APOMEIZ MEZOAOITIOY
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=ZAPTHTOZX

Mup kai Kivhon

=YANOYPTIKEZ EPTAZIEZ NMANAIOZ
2AYTATPAZ

MYP KAI KINHZH
ANE=APTHTOZX

pace/k
m

3:52:00
4:15:00
4:22:00
4:26:00
4:26:00
4:28:00
4:34:00
4:40:00
4:44:00
4:50:00
4:55:00
4:55:00
4:55:00
5:05:00
5:05:00

5:08:00

5:13:00
5:13:00
5:17:00
5:21:00
5:21:00
5:24:00
5:28:00
5:30:00
5:34:00
5:35:00
5:36:00
5:38:00
5:39:00
5:43:00
5:44:00
5:46:00
5:47:00
5:57:00
5:58:00
5:59:00
6:02:00
6:06:00
6:07:00
6:08:00
6:08:00
6:14:00
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44 6
45 7
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Bib Name

4406 >KAPMNAPHZ EMMANOYHA
4362 T1QTH MAPIA
4361 TIATPA AAE=ANAPA

Ge

nde AG Time Club

r

M A30-44 0:50:04 ANE=APTHTOZX

F
F

60+ 0:50:25 XYAAOIOx APOMEQN APTAZ
45-59 0:53:03 ANE=APTHTOZXZ

pace/k

6:15:00
6:18:00
6:37:00



